
Parent Contacts:

SVPTA District SPED Advocacy
Jen Newsome/ Tina Webb
(949) 510-0925
specialed@svpta.org

MVHS SPED Liaison & CAC Secretary
Kris Spowart
(714) 309-1360
pia.spowart@gmail.com

SOC SELPA Director
Rae Lynn Nelson
(949) 580-3394
RaeLynn.Nelson@svusd.org

Elementary School

Cielo Vista SPED Liaison
Open

Del Cero SPED Liaison
Karina Purcell

(917) 882-9210
karinang88@gmail.com

Del Lago SPED Liaison
April Kim

(310) 702-7401
aprilahkim@gmail.com

De Portola SPED Liaison
Open

Foothill Ranch SPED Liaison
Meredith Allchin/Rachel Rajha

(949)285-9605/ (651) 468-7073

meredithallchin@yahoo.com/

rachel.f.zheng@gmail.com

Glen Yermo SPED Liaison
Natalie Heer
(949) 690-9889
3mamabell@gmail.com

La Madera SPED Liaison
Amy Jasperson
(714) 916-8782
Amymjasperson@gmail.com

Linda Vista SPED Liaison
Open

Lomarena SPED Liaison
Open

Los Alisos SPED Liaison
Open

Melinda Heights SPED Liaison
Stephanie Soofi
(949) 439-0568
slrpdx@yahoo.com

Montevideo SPED Liaison
Natalie Heer
(949) 690-9889
3mamabell@gmail.com

Olivewood SPED Liaison
Jessica Cerise
(949)
Jessica.Cerise@svusd.org

Portola Hills SPED Liaison
Hina Kalhoro/Heather Davies
(949) 910-2860/ (714) 381-9929
sped@portolahillspta.org

Ralph Gates SPED Liaison
Vanessa Borja
(714) 943-990
vborja01.05@gmail.com

Rancho Canada SPED Liaison
Jessica Banes
(949) 295-9544
jessicabanes84@gmail.com

Robinson SPED Liaison
Olivia Ohta
(949) 338-7128
olivia.ohta@gmail.com

San Joaquin SPED Liaison
Open

Santiago SPED Liaison
Rebecca Sirbu/ Sylvia Lexington
(949) 547-3260/ (408)643-5681
rvc80@yahoo.com/lexingtones@gmail

Trabuco SPED Liaison
Ron and Kelly Morrissette

ron.morrissette@gmail.com

Trabuco Mesa SPED Liaison
Mariam Carter
(949) 338-7128
mariamcarter26@gmail.com

Valencia SPED Liaison
Amiko Christopher
(714) 814-8748
amiko.christopher@gmail.com

La Tierra- Preschool Esperanza- Adult Transition Program
Daniel Warner
(949) 521-2665
daniel.warner@vericast.com

Intermediate

La Paz SPED Liaison
Open

RSM SPED Liaison
Tina Webb / Stephanie Soofi
(714) 856-2141 / (949) 439-0568
benzango1976@gmail.com
slrpdx@yahoo.com

Serrano SPED Liaison
Adriana Tapia/Heather Davies
(949) 510-6058 /(714) 381-9929
Adrianatapia41@gmail.com /
hreitz@yahoo.com

High Schools

LHHS SPED Liaison
Kara Johnson

El Toro SPED Liaison
Suzan Koo Mahathirath
(949) 584-0724
suzankoo@yahoo.com

THHS SPED Liaison
Brandy Moncur
(714) 309-1360
moncurca@cox.net
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SVUSD Unified Champion School District Liaison- Kara Johnson Kara.Johnson@svusd.org

22-23 School Year The following schools are part of the Unified Champion School Program and implement
Unified Sports/PE, Whole School Engagement, and Inclusive Youth Leadership and/or
are starting Best Buddies this year:

School Program(s) Teacher/Liaison PTA President PTA SPED Liaison

Trabuco Mesa
Elementary

Best Buddies/Unified Deidra Garner
Deidra.Garner@svusd.org

Kelly Dugan Mariam Carter

Robinson Elementary
(just received National
Banner Recognition
this year for their
Unified Champion
School Program)

Unified Haylee Ferguson
Haylee.Ferguson@svusd.org

Lisa Matro Olivia Ohta

Glen Yermo
Elementary

Unified Ashley Dawly
ashley.dawly@svusd.org

Ashley Grady Natalie Heer

Montevideo
Elementary

Unified Briana Delfin
Briana.Delfin@svusd.org

Casey Newhouser Natalie Heer

Del Cero Unified PE &
Sports

Nikita Brown
Nikita.Brown@svusd.org

Intermediate

La Paz Intermediate Best Buddies/Unified Imran Chaudhry
Imran.Chaudhry@svusd.org

Joyce Cantrell open

Serrano Intermediate Unified Amy Anderson Prasanthi
Sathyaprakash

Adriana Tapia/ Heather Davies

RSM Intermediate Unified Cindy Strange Tina Webb/ Stephanie Soofi

High Schools

THHS Best Buddies/Unified Kara Johnson
Kara.Johnson@svusd.org

Keri Baert Brandy Moncur/Jen Newsome

ETHS Best Buddies/Unified Kelley Morin
Kelley.Morin@svusd.org

Nick Buchanan Susan Mahathirath

MVHS ( National
Banner Recognition
this year for their
Unified Champion
School Program)

Unified Mark Chiljian
Mark.Chiljian@svusd.org

Stephanie Ming Kris Spowart

Esperanza Unified Mike Seyler
Mike.Seyler@svusd.org

Daniel Warner
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SVPTA Presidents 2022 - 2023

Cielo Vista
Philip Ariza
philip@oddworks.net
949-295-0484

LHHS
Maryam Farzine
mfarzine@gmail.com
949-394-3344

Rancho Canada
Karen Baker
ranchocanadapta@gmail.com
949-282-3778

Del Cerro
Erika Chico
Erika.a.chico@gmail.com
949-885-6580

Linda Vista
Barbara Beron
4berons@gmail.com
949-973-7891

Robinson
Lisa Matro
lmatro21@gmail.com
949-292-6572

Del Lago
Rebeca Hanhauser
hanhauser4@gmail.com
619-518-1522

Lomarena
Veronica Figueroa
figfamilylaguna@gmail.com
310-908-7167

RSM- PTO
Cindy Strange
rsmptso@gmail.com
714-504-1803

De Portola
Meg Ford
presdppta@gmail.com
949-525-5483

Los Alisos
Olivia Renella
oliviarenella@gmail.com
714-351-7926

San Joaquin
Elizabeth Hofeldt
mrs.hofeldt@gmail.com
714-743-7982

El Toro PTSO
Tina Fellers
president@ethsptso.org
949-701-8610

Melinda Heights
Annalece Misiego
annalecemisiego@gmail.com
801-318-4318

Santiago
Kimberly Hernandez
auction@santiagopta.com
970-389-0918

Foothill Ranch
Anna Baldenegro
presidentfrepta@gmail.com
949-306-4575

MVHS PTSO
Stephanie Ming
kidsroq@gmail.com (for now)
949-306-6549

Serrano Intermediate
Prasanthi Sathyaprakash
prashuneela5@gmail.com
949-529-4490

Glen Yermo
Ashley Grady
A.grady@yahoo.com
858-204-1566

Montevideo
Casey Newhouser
caseynewhouser@me.com
949-338-5361

Trabuco
Wendy Valadez
ptapresident@trabucoel
ementarypta.org
949-413-2759

Lake Forest Elementary
Erica LoGiudice
elogiudice@gmail.com

Olivewood
Jessica Gutierrez
jessicagutierrez043@gmail.co
m
949-647-9455

THHS
Keri Baert
klbaert@gmail.com
949-842-6586

La Madera
Rina Lucchese
rinalucchese@gmail.com
949-466-1775

Portola Hills
Vinutha James
president@portolahillspta.org
949-300-5414

Trabuco Mesa
Kelly Dugan
Kellydugan86@gmail.com
714-651-4955

La Paz Intermediate PTO
Joyce Cantrell
lapazstpopresident@gmail.com
562-305-0300

Ralph A. Gates
Kerry Pulverman
gatespta@gmail.com
714-225-2841

Valencia
Alissa McCanta
Valenciaptapresident2019@gmail.com
949-322-0379
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